Highland Council
Place Cluster

BURIAL FEES AND CHARGES from 1st APRIL 2025

Purchase Lair

Note:

Interment Charges
(Monday to Friday)

Saturdays (if area and
resources permit)

Sundays and Public
Holidays (if area and
resources permit)

Other charges

Av The Highland

Council
AvAvComhairIe na

Gaidhealtachd

For under 18 year old No charge

For one adult £658.00

For two or three adults (where ground conditions permits) £935.00

For Cremated Remains (up to 4 caskets) £503.00

Each adult lair has capacity for at least one adult coffin plus

six cremated remains caskets.

If ground conditions do not permit the depth for two adults,

then two adjacent lairs for one adult in each will be provided

for the price of a lair for two adults.

For under 18 years old No charge
Adult £1,003.00
Cremation casket £234.00

For under 18 years old No charge
Adult £1,254.00
Cremation casket £293.00

For under 18 years old No charge
Adult £1,505.00
Cremation casket £352.00
Administration fee £81.00
Duplicate/Transfer of Lair Certificate £81.00
Search fee (per hour or part of) £65.00 + £13.00 VAT
Excavation for headstone £104.00 + £20.80 VAT
Excavation and Foundation for headstone £153.00 + £30.60 VAT
Excavation and Foundation for headstone - under 18 years No charge



